
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2022
Department:

Agency:

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS) :

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

Regional Office - XIII

16 008 0300016

Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments

(Transfer To/From,

Realignment)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments

Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments

(Withdrawal,

Realignment)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

TOTAL

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

Balances

22=(10-15)

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21=(5-10) 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations

I. Continuing Appropriations 0.00 6,976,203.49 6,976,203.49 0.00 6,976,203.490.00 5,477,000.001,499,203.49 0.001,781,899.77 2,696,478.341,768,797.88 2,625,546.981,665,217.88 1,845,745.136,247,175.99 729,027.506,136,509.99 0.000.00 110,666.000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 0.00 6,976,203.49 6,976,203.49 0.00 6,976,203.490.00 5,477,000.001,499,203.49 0.001,781,899.77 2,696,478.341,768,797.88 2,625,546.981,665,217.88 1,845,745.136,247,175.99 729,027.506,136,509.99 0.000.00 110,666.000.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 0.00 161,844.81 161,844.81 0.00 161,844.810.00 0.00161,844.81 0.0083,511.61 0.0078,333.20 0.0078,333.20 83,511.61161,844.81 0.00161,844.81 0.000.00 0.000.00

General Management and Supervision 100000100001000 0.00 161,844.81 161,844.81 0.00 161,844.81161,844.81 0.00 0.00 0.0083,511.61 0.0078,333.20 0.0078,333.20 83,511.61161,844.81 0.00161,844.81 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 0.00 161,844.81 161,844.81 0.00 161,844.81161,844.81 0.00 0.00 0.0083,511.61 0.0078,333.20 0.0078,333.20 83,511.61161,844.81 0.00161,844.81 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

0.00PS

0.00 161,844.81 161,844.81 0.00 161,844.81 0.00 0.00 161,844.81 78,333.20 83,511.61 0.00 0.00 161,844.81 78,333.20 83,511.61 0.00 0.00 161,844.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

161,844.81

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 0.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

161,844.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

161,844.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

161,844.81

0.00

0.00

78,333.20

0.00

0.00

83,511.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

161,844.81

0.00

0.00

78,333.20

0.00

0.00

83,511.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

161,844.81

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Operations 300000000000000 0.00 6,814,358.68 6,814,358.68 0.00 6,814,358.680.00 5,477,000.001,337,358.68 0.001,698,388.16 2,696,478.341,690,464.68 2,625,546.981,586,884.68 1,762,233.526,085,331.18 729,027.505,974,665.18 0.000.00 110,666.000.00

OO : Highly ethical, globally competitive, and recognized

Filipino professionals ensured
0.00 6,814,358.68 6,814,358.68 0.00 6,814,358.680.00 5,477,000.001,337,358.68 0.001,698,388.16 2,696,478.341,690,464.68 2,625,546.981,586,884.68 1,762,233.526,085,331.18 729,027.505,974,665.18 0.000.00 110,666.000.00

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE PROGRAM 0.00 6,627,455.04 6,627,455.04 0.00 6,627,455.040.00 5,477,000.001,150,455.04 0.001,550,373.52 2,696,478.341,651,575.68 2,625,546.981,585,995.68 1,576,218.885,898,427.54 729,027.505,787,761.54 0.000.00 110,666.000.00

Processing of applications for licensure

examinations
310100100001000 0.00 912,825.75 912,825.75 0.00 912,825.75912,825.75 0.00 0.00 0.00434,373.52 71,505.84406,946.39 111,240.48341,366.39 460,218.88912,825.75 0.00912,825.75 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 0.00 912,825.75 912,825.75 0.00 912,825.75912,825.75 0.00 0.00 0.00434,373.52 71,505.84406,946.39 111,240.48341,366.39 460,218.88912,825.75 0.00912,825.75 0.000.00 0.000.00

Preparation of test questions, conduct and rating

of licensure examinations
310100100002000 0.00 5,714,629.29 5,714,629.29 0.00 5,714,629.29237,629.29 0.00 5,477,000.00 0.001,116,000.00 2,624,972.501,244,629.29 2,514,306.501,244,629.29 1,116,000.004,985,601.79 729,027.504,874,935.79 0.000.00 110,666.000.00

MOOE 0.00 5,714,629.29 5,714,629.29 0.00 5,714,629.29237,629.29 0.00 5,477,000.00 0.001,116,000.00 2,624,972.501,244,629.29 2,514,306.501,244,629.29 1,116,000.004,985,601.79 729,027.504,874,935.79 0.000.00 110,666.000.00

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION PROGRAM 0.00 167,215.37 167,215.37 0.00 167,215.370.00 0.00167,215.37 0.00129,215.37 0.0038,000.00 0.000.00 167,215.37167,215.37 0.00167,215.37 0.000.00 0.000.00

Issuance to initial registrants of professional

identification cards and registration certificates
310200100003000 0.00 59,590.23 59,590.23 0.00 59,590.2359,590.23 0.00 0.00 0.0040,590.23 0.0019,000.00 0.000.00 59,590.2359,590.23 0.0059,590.23 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 0.00 59,590.23 59,590.23 0.00 59,590.2359,590.23 0.00 0.00 0.0040,590.23 0.0019,000.00 0.000.00 59,590.2359,590.23 0.0059,590.23 0.000.00 0.000.00

Renewal of professional identification cards 310200100004000 0.00 107,625.14 107,625.14 0.00 107,625.14107,625.14 0.00 0.00 0.0088,625.14 0.0019,000.00 0.000.00 107,625.14107,625.14 0.00107,625.14 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 0.00 107,625.14 107,625.14 0.00 107,625.14107,625.14 0.00 0.00 0.0088,625.14 0.0019,000.00 0.000.00 107,625.14107,625.14 0.00107,625.14 0.000.00 0.000.00

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT

PROGRAM
0.00 19,688.27 19,688.27 0.00 19,688.270.00 0.0019,688.27 0.0018,799.27 0.00889.00 0.00889.00 18,799.2719,688.27 0.0019,688.27 0.000.00 0.000.00

Computerization of licensure examination

processes and regulation services
310300100001000 0.00 19,688.27 19,688.27 0.00 19,688.2719,688.27 0.00 0.00 0.0018,799.27 0.00889.00 0.00889.00 18,799.2719,688.27 0.0019,688.27 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 0.00 19,688.27 19,688.27 0.00 19,688.2719,688.27 0.00 0.00 0.0018,799.27 0.00889.00 0.00889.00 18,799.2719,688.27 0.0019,688.27 0.000.00 0.000.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 05/10/2022 10:10  version.FAR1.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Department:

Agency:

Operating Unit:

Organization Code (UACS) :

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)

Professional Regulation Commission

Regional Office - XIII

16 008 0300016

Fund Cluster: 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments

(Transfer To/From,

Realignment)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments

Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments

(Withdrawal,

Realignment)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

TOTAL

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

Balances

22=(10-15)

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21=(5-10) 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations

Sub-Total, Operations

0.00PS

0.00 6,814,358.68 6,814,358.68 0.00 1,337,358.68 0.00 5,477,000.00 6,814,358.68 1,690,464.68 1,698,388.16 2,696,478.34 0.00 6,085,331.18 1,586,884.68 1,762,233.52 2,625,546.98 0.00 5,974,665.18 0.00 729,027.50 0.00 110,666.00

6,814,358.68

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 0.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,814,358.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,337,358.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,477,000.00

0.00

0.00

6,814,358.68

0.00

0.00

1,690,464.68

0.00

0.00

1,698,388.16

0.00

0.00

2,696,478.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,085,331.18

0.00

0.00

1,586,884.68

0.00

0.00

1,762,233.52

0.00

0.00

2,625,546.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,974,665.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

729,027.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

110,666.00

0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 6,976,203.49 6,976,203.49 1,499,203.49 0.000.00 6,976,203.495,477,000.00 1,768,797.88 2,696,478.341,781,899.77 0.00 6,247,175.99 1,845,745.131,665,217.88 0.00 6,136,509.992,625,546.98 729,027.50 0.000.00 110,666.00

0.00

6,976,203.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,976,203.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,499,203.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,477,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,976,203.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,768,797.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,781,899.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,696,478.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,247,175.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,665,217.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,845,745.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,625,546.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,136,509.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

729,027.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

110,666.00

0.00

0.00
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